JIGSAW
Model   0601581666INDUSTRIAL
May  1997
1581AVS
S-B Power Tool Company  Chicago IL 60646-5999
65
64
62

57 2 600 116 011 Retaining Ring 89
58 2 917 530 101 Pin 66
59 2 916 080 006 Circlip 89
60 2 610 323 133 Screw {4} 89
62 2 915 011 007 Nut {2} 89
64 2 601 030 019 Plate 65
65 2 910 141 197 Screw 89
68 2 914 501 012 Screw & Washer {4} 89
69 2 914 551 176 Screw {2} 89
70 2 601 328 044 Scale Plate 9
 + = Not Illustrated    * = As Required    F/C = Failure Code    AW = Refer to AW Labor Time Chart
F/CPos. Part Number Description {Qty} F/CPos. Part Number Description {Qty}
1581AVS    JIGSAW
To: All Authorized and Factory Service Centers,
Field Sales and Internal Support Personnel
Re: Roller Guide Service for models 1581 (060 1581 234) 1584VS (060 1584 639)
1581VS (060 1581 534) 1584AVS (060 1584 651)
1581AVS (060 1581 666) 1584DVS (060 1584 839)
1581DVS (060 1581 434) 1587VS (060 1587 639)
1581DVS (060 1581 934) 1587AVS (060 1587 651)
1582 (060 1582 234) 1587DVS (060 1587 839)
1582VS (060 1582 534) B4200 (060 1581 535)
1582DVS (060 1582 934) B4201 (060 1587 635)
7561-118 (060 7561 118) B4300 (060 1582 535)
B4301 (060 1584 635)
Please insert this bulletin into the "Technical Bulletins" section of your Bosch Parts Manual,
only after making any additions or notes to your Illustrated Parts List(s).